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Anlage
Vogt-von-Belle-Platz 10, 47661 Issum
info@tcissum.de

Hallenadresse
Vogt-von-Belle-Platz 14, 47661 Issum

Sportwart/in
Machost, Wolfgang
T 0170-5184338 wolfgang.machost@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Friedrich-Worschischek, Andrea
T 0173-8595895 andrea.worschischek@gmx.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | Bezirksklasse C
MF: Birgit Wetjen; T 028353189
m 01759688198; biggi@wetjenweb.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Theissen, Mika
Wetjen, Birgit

Roosen, Sabine
Jansen-Riedel, Andrea
Vogel, Aggi

Deuper, Maren
Kowollik, Maria
Cassens-Wolf, Iris
Kosiuk, Ute

Hofken, Heike
Gorecki, Nicole
Hoffmann, Katharina
Friedrich, Inge

Bales - Biesemann, Astrid
15 Kdsters, Susanne
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ID-Nr.

27551047
26802073
26902239
25602477
26502148
27001649
26102345
26303287
26302641
27250523
26952510
26902147
25002188
26853515
26802449

LK

LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
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